Part 1

1-4
5-8
9-12
13-16
17-18
18-20
21-24
25-28
29-32

rirl
Irir
rirl
Irir
rl

Irl-

rilr
rirl

Miss Music (C)
Miss Music. 2006. Oren Shmuel.

Start facing a.

Walk, walk, walk, sweep.

Walk, walk, walk, touch.

Full turnc in 3 steps, touch.

Full turnain 3 steps, touch.

Walk, lift knee and dlap.

Cha-cha

Repeat 17-20.

Step, sweep, step sweep with a¥s pivot a. Now facing i.
Crossf, rock b, open, crossf. (Modified box step.)

Repeat Part 1. Finish facing a on 1% time and i on repeat.

Part 2

1-2
3-4
5-8
9-16
17-18
19-20
21-24
25-28
29-30
31-32

Repesat Part 2.

Transition

1-4

rirl

Facingi.

Going a: Cha-cha, %2 pivot c. Now facing o.
Open, balance and %2 pivot c. Now facingi.
Open, crossb, open, crossf.

Repeat 1-8 starting on other foot and going c.
Going a: Step together step.

Cross b, rock f.

Repeat 17-20 on other foot and going c.
Box step.

Crossf, rock b.

Full turnc.

Grapevine.

Start Part 1 again. After second time through, do Part 3.

Part 3

1-4
5-8
9-12
13-16

Facingi.

rir-Irl- Going i: Cha-cha, cha-cha

rirl

Walk, walk, walk, walk.

rir-Irl- Chacha, cha-cha

rirl

Balance, balance, stepi with %% pivot a, step 0. Now facing o.

Repeat Part 3 but going 0. Then do Part 2 again to finish.

Last modified: 20-Jan-07 by Martin Imber. http://www.imber.com.au/ifd/

Page 1 of 1



