Miss Music (C)

Miss Music. 2006. Oren Shmuel.

Part 1

		Start facing a .
1-4	rlrl	Walk, walk, sweep.
5-8	lrlr	Walk, walk, touch.
9-12	rlrl	Full turn c in 3 steps, touch.
13-16	lrlr	Full turn a in 3 steps, touch.
17-18	rl	Walk, lift knee and slap.
18-20	lrl-	Cha-cha.
21-24		Repeat 17-20.
25-28	rllr	Step, sweep, step sweep with a ¼ pivot a. Now facing i.
29-32	rlrl	Cross f , rock b , open, cross f . (Modified box step.)

Repeat **Part 1**. Finish facing **a** on 1st time and **i** on repeat.

Part 2

		Facing i.
1-2	rlr-	Going a: Cha-cha, ½ pivot c. Now facing o.
3-4	lr	Open, balance and ½ pivot c. Now facing i.
5-8	lrlr	Open, cross b , open, cross f .
9-16		Repeat 1-8 starting on other foot and going c .
17-18	rlr-	Going a: Step together step.
19-20	lr	Cross b , rock f .
21-24		Repeat 17-20 on other foot and going c .
25-28	rlrl	Box step.
29-30	rl	Cross \mathbf{f} , rock \mathbf{b} .
31-32	rl	Full turn c.

Repeat Part 2.

Transition

1-4 **rlrl** Grapevine.

Start Part 1 again. After second time through, do Part 3.

Part 3

		Facing i.
1-4	rlr-lrl-	Going i: Cha-cha, cha-cha.
5-8	rlrl	Walk, walk, walk.
9-12	rlr-lrl-	Cha-cha, cha-cha.
13-16	rlrl	Balance, balance, step i with $\frac{1}{2}$ pivot a , step o . Now facing o .

Repeat Part 3 but going o. Then do Part 2 again to finish.